
\\TSC-SERVER\TRANSPORTATION\DOCUMENTS\SHOPPINGCALENDAR2019.doc 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday pickup 

Florissant, Divide, WP 

to shop in  

Woodland Park 

 

Wednesday Cripple 

Creek Transit meets 

TSC WP fixed bus 

route  

 

Friday pickup  

Florissant, Divide, WP 

to catch the TSC WP 

fixed bus route 
 

Call us to schedule 

687-0256 Option 1 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Shopping Calendar  2019 
JANUARY 

S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

27 28 29 30 31   

       
 

 MAY 

S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 5 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

 SEPTEMBER 

S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

29 30      

       
 

     
FEBRUARY 

S M T W T F S 

     1 2 3 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

24 25 26 27 28   

       
 

 JUNE 

S M T W T F S 

      1 2 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

30       
 

 OCTOBER 

S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 6 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

27 28 29 30 31   

       
 

     
MARCH 

S M T W T F S 

     1 2 3 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

31       
 

 JULY 

S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

28 29 30 31    

       
 

 NOVEMBER 

S M T W T F S 

     1 2 3 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

       
 

     
APRIL 

S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

28 29 30     

       
 

 AUGUST 

S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 4 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       
 

 DECEMBER 

S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 8 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 15 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 22 

29 30 31     29 

       
  



\\TSC-SERVER\TRANSPORTATION\DOCUMENTS\SHOPPINGCALENDAR2019.doc 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 Public Fixed Bus Route 

 

 
 

 
 

ADDITIONAL STOPS BY REQUEST: 

  

TAMARAC BUSINESS CENTER RESEARCH-DMV (BY 

REQUEST) 

9:05  10:15  11:10 

COMMUNITY CUPBOARD FOOD PANTRY (BY REQUEST) 

9:07 10:17  11:12 

DAVITA MEDICAL GROUP (BY REQUEST) 

9:10  10:20  11:15  12:28 

UC HEALTH - PPRH (BY REQUEST) 

9:13  10:23  11:18  12:32 

DOLLAR TREE (BY REQUEST) 

9:20  10:25  11:25  12:35 

POST OFFICE SOUTH AVENUE (BY REQUEST) 

9:25  10:35  11:35 

LIBRARY (BY REQUEST) 

10:40  11:40  12:45   
  

 

Seniors and Disabled Ride Free, General Public $1.00/day 

 

THE MEADOWS APARTMENTS 

9:00 11:05 12:50 

FOREST RIDGE 

9:15 11:20 

CITY MARKET 

9:20 10:25 11:25 12:35 

SENIOR CENTER 

9:25 10:35 11:35 12:40 

LIBRARY  
(Meet Cripple Creek Transit on Wednesdays) 

9:30 1:35 

PARADISE CIRCLE CONDOMINIUMS 

9:35 11:45 

WALGREENS, ENT, GOODWILL, NATURAL GROCERS 

9:40 10:45 11:50 1:00 

SAFEWAY AND WELLS FARGO BANK 

9:45 10:50 11:55 1:10 

WOODCREST AND TRAIL RIDGE APARTMENTS 

9:50 12:05 

WALMART 

9:55 11:00 12:10 1:15 

GREEN MOUNTAIN FALLS BUS STOP 

10:00 12:15 1:25 

THE ASPEN  

10:05 12:20 

PEAK VIEW PARK AND WOODLAND RV PARK (PICKUP 

OFFICE) 

10:10 12:25 

 

 
  

  

WEDNESDAY  

AND FRIDAY 


